Ir

Systems

Springbrake & Brake Chamber Components

(Extéhdéd front)

Front Housing

SB0005 - T16 semi long
SB0008 - T20 semi long
SB0012 - T24 semi long
SB0016 - T30 semi long

Push Rod

SB0025 - T16 - M16 x 1.5mm
SB0028 - T20 - M16 x 1.5mm
SB0032 - T24 - M16 x 1.5mm
SB0034 - T30 - 5/8"

SB0036 - T30 - M16 x 1.5mm

é’,’r?’ )

Front Housing
SB0014 - T30 regular

ClevisLock Nut
SB0050 - 5/8"
SB0051 - M16 x 1.5mm

Mounting Nut

Rear Housing

SB0056 - 5/8" SB0063 - suits T30/30
SB0057 - M16
Mounting L ock Washer Plastic Plug
SB0058 SB0074
Clamp Assembly e — Clamp Bolt
SB0042 - T16 palle s SB0052 - Metric
SB0044 - T20 SB0054 - Imperia
SB0046 - T24
SB0048 - T30 Clamp Nut

SB0053 - Metric
Clamp Half SBOO055 - Imperid
SB0048/1 - T30
Return Spring e Centre Piston SB0066
SB0061

Push Rod Plate  SB0065

Nylock Screw SB0068

Release Bolt assembly
Bolt SB0078
Washer  SB0079
Nut SB0080

-
|

~-
P A

Power Spring - Type 30
SB0070

Spring PressurePlate
SB0071

Dust Cover Plate & Boot
SB0085

Dust Cover Plate (only)
SB0086

Push Rod
SB0035 - T30 G/bacon - 5/8"




